
DIGITALL

Sessions Dates Registration deadline Training site

January

February

March

May

June

September

November

04/01/21 - 06/02/21

15/02/21 -20/03/21

29/03/21 - 05/05/21

17/05/21 - 21/06/21*

28/06/21 - 03/10/21

20/09/21 - 23/10/21

02/11/21 - 07/12/21

06/12/20

24/01/21

07/03/21

25/04/21

06/06/21

29/08/21

10/10/21

Paris

Paris

Paris

Paris

Paris

Paris

Paris

2021 sessions

January 18/01/21 - 13/05/21* 03/01/21 Paris and Seine-Saint-Denis

May 24/05/21 - 07/10/21 02/05/21 Paris and Seine-Saint-Denis

October 25/10/21 - 03/03/21* 03/10/21 Paris and Seine-Saint-Denis

* The dates mentioned cover the three successive levels: beginner, intermediate and advanced


