2021 sessions

DIGITALL

Sessions	Dates	Registration deadline	Training site
January	04/01/21 - 06/02/21	06/12/20	Paris
January	18/01/21 - 13/05/21*	03/01/21	Paris and Seine-Saint-Denis
February	15/02/21 -20/03/21	24/01/21	Paris
March	29/03/21 - 05/05/21	07/03/21	Paris
May	17/05/21 - 21/06/21*	25/04/21	Paris
May	24/05/21 - 07/10/21	02/05/21	Paris and Seine-Saint-Denis
June	28/06/21 - 03/10/21	06/06/21	Paris
September	20/09/21 - 23/10/21	29/08/21	Paris
October	25/10/21 - 03/03/21*	03/10/21	Paris and Seine-Saint-Denis
November * The plate a propertion and a save	02/11/21 - 07/12/21	10/10/21	Paris

^{*} The dates mentioned cover the three successive levels: beginner, intermediate and advanced